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Ruling# 25-10

Paid $ Date
Date Sent to ARCI

NAME: Mann William
LAST FIRST MIDDLE
MRC# OCCUPATION: Driver

VIOLATION: Fail To Set Or Maintain Proper Pace

VIOLATION DATE:  8/05/2025 RULING DATE: 6/08/2025

NARRATIVE: William Mann was the Driver of #4 Give Me This Dance in the 9" Race
on 6/05/2025. William Mann did fail to set or maintain a pace comparable to class

which is violation of MN Rule 7884.0260 Subp 2 - L.

FINES ARE DUE 120 HOURS FROM DATE OF THE RULING
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